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Particulars Value

Current Stock Price

Call Option Price

Put Option Price

Strike Price

Time to Expiration (Months)
Interest Rate (Monthly)

$100
5%
3%
100$
1
0.01

Put Call Parity Is Calculated Using This Formula

C+PV(K)=P+S

B4 +B6*(1/(1+B8)) » B7 - B5 - B3

Formula
Put Call Parity

1$ |
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